1 / 7
AERA 4" SEAL CYLINDER
WALL
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT, INDIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

90CRI -
90+ CRI
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION ENVIRONMENT CYLINDER HEIGHT CYLINDER FINISH 3 BAFFLE STYLE BAFFLE FINISH
AE4SEALCYW BVLG
AE4SEALCYW 1 - Aera
4" Seal Cylinder Wall
1 �IP66 rated gasketed
construction with an
additional clear tempered
glass lens.
DI - Direct/
Indirect
D - Direct
I - Indirect
STR - Standard
temperature range,
0°C to 25°C (32°F to
77°F)
ETR - Extended
temperature range,
-30°C to 40°C (-22°F
to 104°F)
DIRECT/INDIRECT DIRECT OR
INDIRECT
FTMWE - Textured matte
white exterior finish
FTMBE - Textured matte
black exterior finish
3 �Consult factory for custom
exterior finishes.
BVLG - Gasketed
beveled
FTMW - Textured matte
white
FTMB - Textured matte
black
FSPC - Specular
FSSPC - Semi-specular
CF# - Custom finish,
specify RAL#
10IN - 10"
12IN - 12"
14IN - 14"
8IN - 8"
10IN - 10"
12IN - 12"
CH#IN 2 - Custom height
2 �Specify height (#) in 1" increments only.
Up to maximum 14".
3 / 7
AERA 4" SEAL CYLINDER
WALL
DIRECT/INDIRECT, DIRECT, INDIRECT
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
AERA4-SEAL-CYLINDER-WALL-SPEC-REV6  April 22, 2025
10"
12"
14"
4 1/8"
5 1/8"
8"
10"
12"
4 1/8"
5 1/8"
4 1/8"
4 3/4"
8"